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RADIO Minor 2017

FOUNDATION REQS 13cr

41-1107
41-1128
41-2107
41-1121

OR 1 of the following:

PRACTICUM REQS 2cr

41-3300

MINOR ELECTIVES 6¢cr

41-2105
41-2200
41-2308
41-2321
41-2730
41-3207
41-3214
41-3315
41-3319
41-3407

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Communication Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2017-2018 M

21 CREDITS ARE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE RADIO MINOR.

Voice and Articulation I
Radio Production I: Intro
Writing for Radio

Music Radio Broadcasting 1

41-2200 Radio Sportscasting

41-3207 Radio Newscasting

WCRX Practicum I

CHOOSE TWO (2) OF THE FOLLOWING COURSES:

Radio Storytelling

Radio Sportscasting

Voiceover I

Internet Radio

Radio Interviewing

Radio Newscasting

Ethics in Broadcasting

Radio Dramatic Series: Writing
Radio Dramatic Series:Production

Radio Production II: Advanced

Courses:
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https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CMI%20&incat=UG17&insubaud=RADMIN17&inprog=UNDG
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