Courses:

4/4

## **Undergraduate Program Requirements**

## **Communication Program Requirements**

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2017-2018

## **RADIO Minor 2017**

21 CREDITS ARE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE RADIO MINOR.

**RADIO MINOR 2017** 

**FOUNDATION REQS 13cr** 

			., .
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
41-1107	Voice and Articulation I	3	C
41-1128	Radio Production I: Intro	4	C
41-2107	Writing for Radio	3	C
41-1121	Music Radio Broadcasting I	4	C
OR 1 of	the following:		
	41-2200 Radio Sportscasting	3	С
	41-3207 Radio Newscasting	3	С
PRACTICUM REQS 2cr		Courses:	1/1
	771		
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
41-3300	WCRX Practicum I	2	С

CHOOSE TWO (2) OF THE FOLLOWING COURSES:

	MINOR ELECTIVES 6cr		Courses:	2/2
	Course	Title	Credits	Grade
	41-2105	Radio Storytelling	3	С
	41-2200	Radio Sportscasting	3	С
	41-2308	Voiceover I	3	С
	41-2321	Internet Radio	3	С
	41-2730	Radio Interviewing	3	С
	41-3207	Radio Newscasting	3	С
	41-3214	Ethics in Broadcasting	3	С
	41-3315	Radio Dramatic Series: Writing	3	С
	41-3319	Radio Dramatic Series:Production	3	С
	41-3407	Radio Production II: Advanced	4	С
ı				

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.